Line 1Line 2Line 3Line 4Line 5Line 6Line 7Line 8
N
U
P
R
O
1
0

10,816,165 B2)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide
Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/9 Rev. 12/14/21
SPEC.1023.A.0420
Catalog # :
Prepared By :
Project :
Date :
Medium Commerical Wall (SMW)
LED Wall Light
IP65
OVERVIEW
Lumen Output Range
Wattage Range
Efficacy Range (LPW)
Weight lbs(kg)
6,000 - 10,000
47 - 78
122 - 131
8 (3.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Rugged die-cast aluminum housing for
maximum durability and reliability.
• IP65 rated luminaire protects integral
components from harsh environments.
Optical System
• Premium engineered IP65 rated
polycarbonate optic assemblies deliver IES
Type 3 or 4 (FT) distributions.
• Zero Uplight.
• Available in 5000K & 4000K color
temperatures per ANSI C78.377.
• Minimum CRI of 70.
Electrical
• 0-10V dimming (10% - 100%) standard.
• Standard Universal Voltage (120-277 Vac)
Input 50/60 Hz or optional High Voltage
(347-480 Vac)
• L70 Calculated Life: >50K Hours
• Total harmonic distortion: <20%
• Operating temperature: -40°C to +40°C
(-40°F to +104°F).
• Power factor: >.90
• Input power stays constant over life.
• High-efficacy LED circuit board mounted to
cast housing to maximize heat dissipation.
Installation
• Universal wall mounting plate easily mounts
directly to 4” octagonal or square junction
box.
• 2 fasteners secure the hinged door
underneath the housing and provide
quick and easy access to the electrical
compartment for installing/servicing.
Warranty
• LSI luminaires carry a 5-year limited
warranty. Complete warranty terms are
located on our website.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• Suitable for wet Locations.
• IP65 rated Luminaire.
• DesignLights Consortium®
qualified product.
Performance Photometrics Dimensions
(DLC®Premium)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/20/22
SPEC.1043.A.0620
Catalog # :
Prepared By :
Slim Wall Pack (WPSLL)
Large LED Slim Wall Pack
Project :
Date :
OVERVIEW
Lumen Range
Wattage Range
Efficacy Range (LPW)
Weight lbs(kg)
4,000 - 8,000
40 - 80
106 - 130
7.9 (3.6)
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• Rigid Precision Die cast-aluminum housing for